TATE~ WILSON LOVERNE

:&?}%3( . NAVY RECRUTTMNG STATION-~ KANSAS CiTY MO

Enrolled

Age at Entrance 18 YRS 9 MONTHS

Home Address 3412 [ 19TH STREET

Vv County -
Served at

From

105-53-48

Service Number

Date - 8
rate SEAMAN 2ND CLASS -~ /£191 X

Town KANSAS B1ITY
State MO,

Served as

NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILL

RECE! VINu SHIP PHILA-
DELPH!A PA.

NAVAL AIR STATION
PRUILLAC FRANGE

Remarks:

Date  D}qbarpeX 3-11-1919
Place  Inactive Duty PELHAM BAY PARK N.Y,

Lidowry Bareau 26-1533 -4

5-16-18
J226-18
8-6-18

7-26-18
8-5-18

1i-11-18

}
i
|
i

SEAMAN 2ND CLASS

SEAMAN 2ND CLASS

Rating at Cischarge




